Postage cost of accounts (Include postage fee of SAPO)       

Total per year       

Total Tender price (Carry over to front page of tender)       

TAKE NOTE OF THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS: 

The costs above must be calculated on an average of 17 500 (Seventeen Thousand Five 
hundred) accounts per month with an additional insert (newsletter) in some months where 
applicable, in full colour ink (including black) used. 

GENERAL: 
The quality of paper must be 80 gsm paper.  
Please note that the above pricing must be fixed for a period of 1 year from date of